Annesure 7
SANYOG HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP - 12th March, 2021
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) as on 6th October, 2021

Amount (Rs.)
Details of Claimant Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amiint of any
Amount 3 Amount of Amount af Amount of
5. No. Heatifi Dateat | - AmIRLL | tare of | Covered by | Amount [ Whether| % of Vating Contingeny | MUtat Dues, | colNor | Claim Under.| REmarks,
1 e No. Receipt | Amount Claimed | - Claim Chaim | Securi Coveredby | Related [Sharein CoC, o EH | that may be Admitted | verification | iFARY
i O, Admitted Inlcr:: Guarantee | Party? | if applicable : Set-off
Department of
Department of Trade Trade & 5 - 21 7979 _ | Swamtory R . . I R
1 and Taxes Taxes, NCT of B-020 26-03-202 17.89,79,793 Dues Mo NA 17.89.79,793 -
Delhi
& Ministry of . Statutory I A o 3 i i B
2 GST e B-031 30-03-2021 10,000 10,000 Dues 0 NA
Employees State Ministry of St
3 Insurance Corporation | Labour & B-055 2309-2021 14,79,208 1351130 ° Dm““"‘“'-"’ - | Mo NA - - 127,478
(ESIC) Employment
Employees Provident | Mimistry of Stntkoi
4 Fund Organisation Labour & | B-056 30-06-2021 83,02,358 3376074 Dmn - - No NA - - 4926284
h EPFO) Emplovment
Total 18,87,71,359 47,37.804 - - - .00 0.0 - - 18,40.33,555 -

2018-2019/
12269 S/




